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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 19 Women, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
25.5.2024 г. - 11:10 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:00.80 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Graz (AUT) 7.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:00.80 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Graz (AUT) 7.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:04.10 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Varna 20.7.2018 г.

Time Standard OG : 57.92
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 1:04.52 635 A 30.24 34.28
2. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:05.55 606 A 30.48 35.07
3. Gizem UZER 13 Turkiye 1:06.44 582 A 31.23 35.21
4. Ayse KENT 13 Turkiye 1:08.74 525 A 31.94 36.80
5. Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:09.30 513 B 31.59 37.71
6. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 1:09.47 509 B 32.62 36.85
7. Idil GULCAN 13 Turkiye 1:10.08 496 B 33.03 37.05
8. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 1:10.45 488 B 33.14 37.31
9. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 1:10.92 478 B 33.36 37.56

10. Idil AVAZ 13 Turkiye 1:11.63 464 B 32.84 38.79
11. Elif DOGANYILMAZ 13 Turkiye 1:12.53 447 R 34.15 38.38
12. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 1:12.54 447 R 33.54 39.00
13. Asya MUTLU 13 Turkiye 1:12.82 442 34.04 38.78
14. Feraye GUL 13 Turkiye 1:14.58 411 34.61 39.97
15. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 1:23.69 291 37.33 46.36
16. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 1:24.79 280 36.38 48.41

15 - 17 years

1. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:06.46 581 A 30.99 35.47
2. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 1:06.77 573 A 30.90 35.87
3. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 1:08.84 523 B 31.36 37.48
4. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 1:09.70 504 B 32.91 36.79
5. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 1:13.46 430 33.57 39.89
6. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:14.53 412 32.97 41.56
7. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 1:15.58 395 34.77 40.81
8. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:15.71 393 33.34 42.37
9. Keira AYLETT 16 Total Sport 1:17.89 361 33.55 44.34

10. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 1:19.60 338 36.61 42.99
11. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 1:21.55 314 37.76 43.79
12. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:23.84 289 36.61 47.23
13. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 1:29.06 241 38.94 50.12

13 years and older

1. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 1:04.52 635 A 30.24 34.28
2. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Psk Cherno More 1:05.02 621 A 30.24 34.78
3. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:05.55 606 A 30.48 35.07
4. Gizem UZER 13 Turkiye 1:06.44 582 A 31.23 35.21
5. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:06.46 581 A 30.99 35.47
6. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 1:06.77 573 A 30.90 35.87
7. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 18 Metropol 1:07.73 549 A 31.01 36.72
8. Ayse KENT 13 Turkiye 1:08.74 525 A 31.94 36.80
9. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 1:08.84 523 B 31.36 37.48

10. Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:09.30 513 B 31.59 37.71
11. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 1:09.47 509 B 32.62 36.85
12. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 1:09.70 504 B 32.91 36.79
13. Idil GULCAN 13 Turkiye 1:10.08 496 B 33.03 37.05
14. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 1:10.45 488 B 33.14 37.31
15. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 1:10.92 478 B 33.36 37.56
16. Idil AVAZ 13 Turkiye 1:11.63 464 B 32.84 38.79
17. Elif DOGANYILMAZ 13 Turkiye 1:12.53 447 R 34.15 38.38
18. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 1:12.54 447 R 33.54 39.00
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 19, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

19. Asya MUTLU 13 Turkiye 1:12.82 442 34.04 38.78
20. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 1:13.46 430 33.57 39.89
21. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:14.53 412 32.97 41.56
22. Feraye GUL 13 Turkiye 1:14.58 411 34.61 39.97
23. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 1:15.58 395 34.77 40.81
24. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:15.71 393 33.34 42.37
25. Keira AYLETT 16 Total Sport 1:17.89 361 33.55 44.34
26. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 1:19.60 338 36.61 42.99
27. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 1:21.55 314 37.76 43.79
28. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 1:23.69 291 37.33 46.36
29. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:23.84 289 36.61 47.23
30. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 1:24.79 280 36.38 48.41
31. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 1:29.06 241 38.94 50.12


